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              Jiangsu Changjing Electronics Technology Co., Ltd. CJ10-080001520A20
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Jiangsu Changjing Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.
                

 Package
 SMD5032-4P

 Description
 
                 SMD5032-4P  Crystals ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.2376
                      	$ 1.19
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.2075
                      	$ 10.38
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1947
                      	$ 29.21
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.1786
                      	$ 178.60
	
                      2000+
                    	 
                        $0.1714
                      	$ 342.80
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.1671
                      	$ 835.50



 
              In Stock: 1000
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  